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Weekly Ringstead Newsletter – 15th March 2019
The week ahead…
	Monday
   18th March
	Assembly in Church at 9am – All Welcome               Swimming KS2
P.E. Day – Kingfishers and Owls         


	Tuesday 19th March
	P.E Day – Kingfisher and Owls                          
Dodgeball Afterschool Club 3.30 – 4.30pm


	Wednesday 20th March
	

	Thursday

21st  March
	P.E.Day – Woodpeckers and Magpies


	Friday

22nd  March
	 Achievement Assembly at 2.45pm
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Reading Champions


Well Done  -  Magpies


 57% of you read 5 


times this week. 





Well Done Grace - winners of last week’s £5 book token.





Stars of the Week!





EYFS - Harriet


Year 1 –  Westley     Year 2– Leah


Year 3 -  Corey          Year 4–  Bailey


Year 5 – Oliver          Year 6 – Amy


Head Teacher’s Award – Scarlett

















Happy Birthday 


Amy, Terry and Mira


Have a great day!





School Games Mark Award





Keep checking here for future PE competition dates, for School Games Level 2 Sports.


�














Attendance Winners!





Congratulations to Kingfishers this week’s winners with 96.92%.








Handwriting 


Hero





Jessica - 


You are this week’s 


Handwriting Hero!





Dates for your diary:    


Thursday 21st March – Year 3/4 Hockey at Manor School 1pm-4pm


Tuesday 26th March – Author Visit


Wednesday 27th March – RSA Mothers Days gift wrapping 3.20 – 4.30pm


Friday 29th March – Mufti-Day – Easter Egg Donation


Monday 1st April – RSA Bake Off – More information to follow


Tuesday 2nd April – Faith Roadshow Year 4


Wednesday 3rd April – Rock Steady Concert – 2.45pm


Wednesday 3rd April – Easter Disco – 5-6.30pm


Friday 5th April – Easter Service in Church at 2pm
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